
vCOVER

TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD)mm

MODULE SIZE QTYORDER NO
Standard Duty
Thickness 1.5mm

ORDER NO
Heavy Duty

Thickness 2.0mm
Cover

Cover
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover
Cover 

1Mx1M
1Mx1.5M
1Mx2M
1Mx3M
1Mx4M
1Mx5M
1Mx6M
1Mx7M
1Mx8M
1Mx9M
1Mx10M

2Mx1M
2Mx1.5M
2Mx2M
2Mx3M

2Mx4M

2Mx5M
2Mx6M

2Mx7M
2Mx8M
2Mx9M
2Mx10M

3Mx1M

3Mx1.5M
3Mx2M
3Mx3M
3Mx4M
3Mx5M

3Mx6M
3Mx7M
3Mx8M

3Mx9M
3Mx10M

4Mx1M

4Mx1.5M
4Mx2M
4Mx3M
4Mx4M

4Mx5M
4Mx6M

4Mx7M

4Mx8M
4Mx9M

4Mx10M

Cover
Cover

Cover
Cover
Cover

Cover
Cover
Cover
Cover
Cover

Cover

Cover 

Cover
Cover
Cover 
Cover
Cover

Cover
Cover
Cover

Cover
Cover

Cover
Cover
Cover 
Cover

Cover

Cover
Cover

Cover

Cover 
Cover

Cover

PC 1.1

PC 1.1.5

PC 1.2
PC 1.3
PC 1.4
PC 1.5
PC 1.6
PC 1.7
PC 1.8
PC 1.9
PC 1.10

PC 2.1
PC 2.1.5

PC 2.2
PC 2.3
PC 2.4
PC 2.5

PC 2.6

PC 2.7
PC 2.8
PC 2.9
PC 2.10

PC 3.1

PC 3.1.5
PC 3.2
PC 3.3

PC 3.4
PC 3.5

PC 3.6
PC 3.7
PC 3.8

PC 3.9
PC 3.10

PC 4.1

PC 4.1.5
PC 4.2
PC 4.3
PC 4.4

PC 4.5
PC 4.6

PC 4.7
PC 4.8
PC 4.9

PC 4.10

208x208x22mm

208x318x22mm

208x428x22mm
208x648x22mm
208x868x22mm

208x1088x22mm

208x1308x22mm
208x1528x22mm
208x1748x22mm
208x1968x22mm
208x2188x22mm

428x208x22mm

428x318x22mm

428x428x22mm
428x648x22mm

428x868x22mm

428x1088x22mm

428x1308x22mm

428x1528x22mm
428x1748x22mm
428x1968x22mm
428x2188x22mm

648x208x22mm

648x318x22mm

648x428x22mm
648x648x22mm
648x868x22mm
648x1088x22mm

648x1308x22mm

648x1528x22mm
648x1748x22mm

648x1968x22mm
648x2188x22mm

868x208x22mm

868x318x22mm

868x428x22mm
868x648x22mm
868x868x22mm

868x1088x22mm
868x1308x22mm

868x1528x22mm

868x1748x22mm
868x1968x22mm

868x2188x22mm

01  815 110
01815 115
01  
01  

815 120

01815 160

815 150

01815 170
01
01

815 180

01
815 190
815 200

01815 220
01815 225
01815 230
01815 240
01
01

815 250

01
815 260

01
815 270

01
815 280

01
815 290

01

815 370

01
815 380

01
815 390

01
01

815 400

815 410
815 420

01815 310
815 300

01815 330

01815 350
01
01

815 360

01815 335
01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01

815 340

815 480

815 490

815 500
815 510
815 520

815 440

815 460
815 470

815 445
815 450

01
01

815 140

815 130

815 111

810 116

815 121

815 161

815 151

815 171
815 181
815 191
815 201

815 221
815 226

815 231
815 241
815 251

815 261

815 271
815 281
815 291

815 371

815 381
815 391
815 401

815 411
815 421

815 311
815 301

815 331

815 351
815 361

815 336
815 341

815 481
815 491

815 501
815 511
815 521

815 530 815 531

815 441

815 461
815 471

815 446
815 451

815 141

815 131

40
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vCOVER

TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD)mm

MODULE SIZE QTYORDER NO
Standard Duty
Thickness 1.5mm

ORDER NO
Heavy Duty

Thickness 2.0mm
Cover 
Cover 
Cover
Cover
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover 
Cover
Cover 

5Mx1M
5Mx1.5M
5Mx2M
5Mx3M
5Mx4M
5Mx5M
5Mx6M
5Mx7M
5Mx8M
5Mx9M
5Mx10M

PC 5.1

PC 5.1.5

PC 5.2
PC 5.3
PC 5.4
PC 5.5
PC 5.6
PC 5.7
PC 5.8
PC 5.9
PC 5.10

1088x208x22mm
1088x318x22mm

1088x428x22mm
1088x648x22mm
1088x868x22mm

1088x1088x22mm

1088x1308x22mm
1088x1528x22mm

1088x1748x22mm
1088x1968x22mm
1088x2188x22mm

01  815 540
01815 545
01  
01  

815 550

01815 590

815 580

01815 600
01
01

815 610

01
815 620
815 630

01
01

815 570

815 560

815 541

810 546

815 551

815 591

815 581

815 601
815 611
815 621
815 631

815 571

815 561
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